
GRANTOR GRANTEE # STREET PRICE DATE VOL/PG DESCRIPTION

SMITH, MICHAEL D. & 
MEGHAN C.

SAVINO, CHRISTOPHER R. 
& KORRES, KATHRYN N. 10 ADAMS DRIVE $525,000.00 6/25/2025 1190/164 BUILDING/LAND

KILCOURSE, NINA & 
WALTER T. ORTEGA, AXEL & JOSE 3 BAYBERRY HILL ROAD $740,000.00 6/11/2025 1189/745 BUILDING/LAND

FERREIRA, RICHARD & 
THERESA A.

ROCHA, BHARBARA 
VIEGAS & NICHOLAS 
AIRES 30 BENEDICT ROAD $581,000.00 6/2/2025 1189/262 BUILDING/LAND

BOLZ, JAMES A.
MUSUMECI, GREGORY & 
MORGAN, EMILY 22 BUDD DRIVE $610,000.00 6/23/2025 1189/1089 BUILDING/LAND

O'BRIEN, THOMAS J. MERRITT, KATHLEEN 31
CALDWELL TERRACE  

UNIT 31 $0.00 6/6/2025 1189/545 CONDO

BRETTI, MARK A. NOVELLA, MICHELE 27 CHERRY LANE $505,000.00 6/10/2025 1189/663 BUILDING/LAND

US BANK TRUST NA
PATINO, VANESSA & 
JORGE 12 CHIMNEY DRIVE $554,900.00 6/16/2025 1189/913 BUILDING/LAND

GLOSS, RACHELY & 
JASMINE ALKER, GREG 401 COPPER SQUARE DRIVE $482,000.00 6/3/2025 1189/397 CONDO

PATEL, URVISA R.

RAMANAN, 
RAVISHANKAR & 
RAVISHANKAR, SAHANA 420 COPPER SQUARE DRIVE $495,000.00 6/12/2025 1189/807 CONDO
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XIE, CHARLES X. & GAO-
XIE, JINGWEI

ELIE, GEORGE & WELLS, 
VIRGINIA 11 CROSS HILL ROAD $860,000.00 6/5/2025 1189/517 BUILDING/LAND
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